152 58 P

Sozhou

S ESFEE RS T
NTN SNZ220&%4

iz MD
MD2
MD3

A= BN

Al
H1
H2

B MASS
& H SBBN
AN

SRBN
AN1
Q1
NN
WN
2% R Y
R dat Pl L RSN
RSN1
NTN SNZ220[& &

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/093d122a9. html

100

90

115
SNZ220
180
112
320

26

32

160
380
110

40

218
70. 3
M20
M24
18000
2220
SR180x12. 1
2
232208
SR180x10
1

AN20
AW20
45. 000
ZF20
ZF26

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

=
HN BN BN

2
i

i
Jo

i
Jo

TR
1S VL BR i R
T B R

s o A K

ST TR
A B

s o A K

4R

EETS
0225 P T 2
B e R a3


http://www.sozhou.com/p/093d12a9.html




